WINTERHURST FIGURE SKATING CLUB VOLUNTEER DOCUMENTATION FOR STUDENTS

Student Name:	Current Grade Level:	
School Name:	Academic Year:	
Volunteer Activity Leader Name:		
Volunteer Activity Leader Email:	Volunteer Activity Leader Phone:	
Date(s) of Service:	Total Hours:	
Description of Activities Performed:		
Volunteer Activity Leader Signature	Date:	
	Date:	
	Date:	
Date Form Returned:		

The Winterhurst Figure Skating Club is a non-profit organization, 501c3 under the laws of the state of Ohio, run by volunteers. It has been in existence since 1976 and is located at The Serpentini Arena at Winterhurst 14740 Lakewood Hts. Blvd., Lakewood, Ohio, 44107. Our mission is to establish and encourage the instruction, practice and advancement of all our members in all branches of figure skating, promote the sport in the community, cultivate good sportsmanship, and support continuing education in Figure Skating. To that end we offer lessons, shows, competitions, test sessions, exhibitions and seminars. We are members of and follow all rules established by U.S. Figure Skating and U.S.O.C.